
JEFFERSON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TITLE I 2023-2024

HIGH SCHOOLS

SLN

45

179

100

57

12

335

65

75

73

31

33

51

84

SLN

155

590

PLEASURE RIDGE PARK

IROQUOIS HIGH

School Name

CENTRAL HIGH

DOSS HIGH

FAIRDALE HIGH

FERN CREEK HIGH

BUTLER HIGH

JEFFERSONTOWN HIGH

MOORE TRADITIONAL SCHOOL

SHAWNEE

VALLEY TRADITIONAL HIGH

SENECA HIGH

SOUTHERN HIGH

WAGGENER HIGH

WESTERN HIGH

*New for 2023-24

Combined Schools

Accountability, Research and Systems Improvement

SOURCE: Title I Office (Title I 2023-24)
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