JEFFERSON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS TITLE I 2023-2024 HIGH SCHOOLS

SLN	School Name
45	BUTLER HIGH
179	CENTRAL HIGH
100	DOSS HIGH
57	FAIRDALE HIGH
12	FERN CREEK HIGH
335	IROQUOIS HIGH
65	JEFFERSONTOWN HIGH
75	PLEASURE RIDGE PARK
73	SENECA HIGH
31	SOUTHERN HIGH
33	VALLEY TRADITIONAL HIGH
51	WAGGENER HIGH
84	WESTERN HIGH



*New for 2023-24

SLN	Combined Schools
155	MOORE TRADITIONAL SCHOOL
590	SHAWNEE